
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

TWIN ROCKS TUESDAY SUMMER 2025 (35258)

Next Shoot Date: 09/09/2025
Session Team Totals Through 09/02/2025

Generated: 09/09/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

337540 GROVE AA 39 21 2 3 09/02/2025

337743 BREAK ROOM GRINDERS 33 27 5 0 09/02/2025

337917 GROVE TUESDAY 31 29 3 2 09/02/2025

338030 BREAK ROOM BREAK AWAYS 27 33 2 3 09/02/2025

337923 SPANKYS SHANKIN 8'S 26 34 3 2 09/02/2025

337793 BARNESBORO SLOVAK CLUB 24 36 0 5 09/02/2025

Team Name: GROVE AA Team ID: 337540
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

12714 6 STEW LEONE 41 17 9 0 9 08/30/2026

27061 5 MARK HAYNAL 37 24 9 2 11 02/01/2026

23072 6 MATT "Jose" COSTELLO 34 17 7 3 10 05/21/2026

211355 4 AMY BALDISH 17 21 4 4 8 04/30/2026

307323 5 STEVEN JOHNSTON 13 13 2 2 4 04/28/2026

113422 3 BRIANNE LEONE 9 11 4 3 7 04/08/2026

11393 4 DERRICK "SALT" SALTER 8 11 2 2 4 12/20/2025

314193 3 SAMMY MOVINSKY 7 14 2 5 7 08/15/2026

Team Name: BREAK ROOM GRINDERS Team ID: 337743
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37202 5 ZACK JONES 35 27 6 5 11 04/08/2027

320968 5 PHIL GASTON 27 19 5 3 8 09/01/2026

214995 5 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 26 26 6 5 11 02/10/2026

72556 5 ROB RAMIREZ JR. 22 15 4 2 6 03/12/2026

317667 5 ANTHONY BARRETT 22 16 4 3 7 02/08/2026

195178 6 ED BEERS 18 8 3 1 4 12/16/2025

307358 4 JOHN "Juice" COSTELLO 13 11 4 5 9 05/01/2027

4655 7 ROBERT RAMIREZ 10 14 1 3 4 06/19/2026



Team Name: GROVE TUESDAY Team ID: 337917
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

233194 5 GREGG RICKABAUGH 30 24 5 4 9 11/30/2025

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 22 18 3 3 6 09/25/2025

10907 4 BRUCE MASON 22 29 2 7 9 07/09/2026

319455 5 SHANE MARTIN 21 18 5 3 8 06/07/2026

331190 4 CARSON ERTTER 20 14 6 2 8 02/06/2026

302641 4 GARRY WURM 14 18 4 4 8 07/09/2026

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 13 12 3 3 6 12/20/2025

313377 3 KIRSTEN LAJUDICE 7 13 3 3 6 11/26/2025

Team Name: BREAK ROOM BREAK AWAYS Team ID: 338030
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45985 7 KEITH BLAIR 43 28 6 5 11 05/10/2026

45984 4 ROBIN BLAIR 29 29 4 7 11 12/30/2025

328426 4 JASON MANGOLD 23 30 7 5 12 09/14/2025

236771 4 KIM ADAMS 16 24 4 6 10 12/30/2025

315218 4 JAY DOYLE 16 35 3 8 11 01/28/2026

16840 5 ELMER MORGAN 13 10 3 1 4 06/13/2026

333394 2 DARLA DOYLE 1 3 0 1 1 06/12/2026

Team Name: SPANKYS SHANKIN 8'S Team ID: 337923
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 36 31 6 5 11 05/03/2026

290860 6 JEFF HAGENS 35 23 6 3 9 05/05/2026

317695 5 GERRY GITTINGS 29 31 4 6 10 02/11/2026

323996 5 TROY BENDER 22 20 4 3 7 01/29/2026

326405 4 JIM HOLLEN 18 22 3 6 9 06/10/2026

72720 3 DOUG JOHNSTON 7 18 1 5 6 06/10/2026

17634 3 MATT ECKENRODE 6 17 2 5 7 02/09/2026

232407 6 KERRY BONSELL JR 3 3 0 1 1 01/29/2026



Team Name: BARNESBORO SLOVAK CLUB Team ID: 337793
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

323980 5 JAMIE MYERS 29 22 4 5 9 08/10/2026

333319 5 BOB CURRY 22 22 5 4 9 06/10/2026

319504 5 JAMES "PORK" PERSHING 22 39 3 8 11 06/09/2026

222680 4 BILL PUTT 21 27 3 5 8 09/01/2026

328762 3 BOB FIASCO 9 15 3 4 7 09/27/2025

222277 4 TOM RICE 7 20 2 4 6 05/10/2026

320969 3 BRENT FINDLEY 6 15 2 3 5 09/01/2025

331234 3 SAM MCCACHREN 5 12 2 3 5 02/09/2026

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

12714 STEW LEONE 6 70.69% 9 9 50 100.00% 150.00

23072 MATT "Jose" COSTELLO 6 66.67% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

290860 JEFF HAGENS 6 60.34% 6 9 30 66.67% 96.67

45985 KEITH BLAIR 7 60.56% 6 11 31 54.55% 85.55



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

27061 MARK HAYNAL 5 60.66% 9 11 46 81.82% 127.82

331190 CARSON ERTTER 4 58.82% 6 8 24 75.00% 99.00

328426 JASON MANGOLD 4 43.40% 7 12 31 58.33% 89.33

320968 PHIL GASTON 5 58.70% 5 8 24 62.50% 86.50

198156 BEN HOOVER 5 53.73% 6 11 29 54.55% 83.55

319455 SHANE MARTIN 5 53.85% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

214995 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 5 50.00% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

233194 GREGG RICKABAUGH 5 55.56% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

37202 ZACK JONES 5 56.45% 6 11 25 54.55% 79.55

333319 BOB CURRY 5 50.00% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

211355 AMY BALDISH 4 44.74% 4 8 17 50.00% 67.00

302641 GARRY WURM 4 43.75% 4 8 17 50.00% 67.00

323980 JAMIE MYERS 5 56.86% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

307358 JOHN "Juice" COSTELLO 4 54.17% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

317695 GERRY GITTINGS 5 48.33% 4 10 17 40.00% 57.00

236771 KIM ADAMS 4 40.00% 4 10 16 40.00% 56.00

222680 BILL PUTT 4 43.75% 3 8 15 37.50% 52.50

45984 ROBIN BLAIR 4 50.00% 4 11 16 36.36% 52.36

326405 JIM HOLLEN 4 45.00% 3 9 13 33.33% 46.33

319504 JAMES "PORK" PERSHING 5 36.07% 3 11 17 27.27% 44.27

315218 JAY DOYLE 4 31.37% 3 11 14 27.27% 41.27

10907 BRUCE MASON 4 43.14% 2 9 9 22.22% 31.22


